LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE BFC KYUS CADET(TES)

07.04.2024

Epreuves
-48
+30pts) BEAUJARD Solene (71, BFC)
(+30pts) HUARD Marie (21, BFC)
W @30pts) ECOBICHON Jade (71, BFC)
W @10pts) FRITSCH Auxane (21, BFC)
5 LOMBARD Lea (71, BFC)
5 (+20pts) STELLATO Maurine (58, BFC)
7 CHABERT Livia (71, BFC)
7 GEHANNO Melina (71, BFC)
7 NUNES Melodie (71, BFC)
-52
(+40pts) SIMON Adele (71, BFC)
+30pts) ANTONIOL Emmy (21, BFC)
W @27ps) NABO Ezia (39, BFC)

b 4

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

JUDO JUJITSU TOURNUS

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

J.C.ST MARCEL

J.C.DECIZOIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

J.C.CREUSOTIN

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

JUDO CLUB COUSANCOIS



5

5

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

T (+10 pts)

4

(+10 pts)

T (+17 pts)

4

5

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

NADAL Anthea (71, BFC)
IWANOW Stella (71, BFC)
LAFAILLE Laly (21,BFC)
LEGER Alixe (21, BFC)
VION Leane (21, BFC)

WATEL Emilie (71, BFC)

-57
CASSABOIS Juliette (21, BFC)
MUGNIER Aglae (21, BFC)
BIDOLET Alice (71, BFC)
LACHAL Eugenie (39, BFC)

-70

VECKENSTEDT FERNANDEZ Lara (89, BFC)
PIERRE Leanne (71, BFC)

BIAUSQUE Chloe (39, BFC)
MARESCOT Elina (21, BFC)

MICHAUD FERRARI Clara (39, BFC)

-46
SCHROBILTGEN Bayron (70, BFC)
BONNOT Nicolas (71, BFC)

PONCET Alexandre (39, BFC)

LAMBERGER Eliot (39, BFC)

MACON JUDO

J.C.CHALONNAIS

LA PRECYLIENNE

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

JC TAVELLOIS

AST JUDO CLUB TONNEROIS

DOJO ARTS MARTIAUX 71

J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

ASVBD JUDO

JC TAVELLOIS

JUDO CLUB GYLOIS

J.C.ST MARCEL

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

JC BLETTERANOIS



b 4
b 4

4 4

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+57 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

DASILVA Ernest (71, BFC)
MOREAU Noa (58, BFC)
SEDDIKI Andrea (71, BFC)

VOILLERY Micky (71, BFC)
BERRERD Nathan (21, BFC)
GUENEBAUT Adam (21, BFC)

PEREIRA Corentin (58, BFC)

CAMPAY Martin (58, BFC)
CANTAT Paul (71, BFC)
IRISKHANOV Magomed (58, BFC)

LION Nathan (71, BFC)
REBILLET-GIBASSIER Louis (71, BFC)
RIBOULET STEPHAN Timoty (21, BFC)
PERRIN Ethan (21, BFC)

POINTURIER Jules (39, BFC)

-60
THONNON-VARENNE Lohann (58, BFC)
CHAILLOU Hideki (21, BFC)

LOUAER Yanis (71, BFC)

PRUDHOMME Nolan (71, BFC)
GERMANN Valentin (21, BFC)

ZAATOUT Faris (71, BFC)

ARBELET Timeo (25, BFC)

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

J.C.CREUSOTIN

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

ALC LONGVIC JUDO

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

DOJO NIVERNAIS

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

DOJO NIVERNAIS

J.C.CREUSOTIN

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE

J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA COTE

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

JUDO CLUB CHEMAUDIN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

BOUSSAGEON Alban (71, BFC)
BEGON Trystan (39, BFC)
BEGUIOT Arthur (39, BFC)
BERTHELON Aurele (71, BFC)
BOURDENET Hugo (21, BFC)
CARMONA Aurelien (21, BFC)
CHATELET Axel (71,BFC)
DOBRECOURT Loris (21, BFC)
GODARD Maxence (71, BFC)
KALIMBADJIAN Jules (21, BFC)
KOZINIY Christopher (21, BFC)
LE TOURNEAU Timote (89, BFC)

MAZET Nino (70, BFC)

PERRARD Adrien (71, BFC)
BLUZAT Louis (21, BFC)
DESMARCHELIER Taho (71, BFC)

TAM-TSI Nathan (71, BFC)
CHAUSSADE Jules (21, BFC)
PHEULPIN Arthur (25, BFC)
CHAPPARD Romain (39, BFC)
ROBLES Paul (71, BFC)
BARBIER Josian (25, BFC)

BENYOUCEF Mouhamed (71, BFC)

J.C.CREUSOTIN

JURA SUD JUDO

JC BLETTERANOIS

J.C.ST MARCEL

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

ASVBD JUDO

JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

AVENIR ST GEORGES

CERC SPORTIF LURON

JC BLANZYNOIS

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

DOJO SORLINOIS

J.C.ST MARCEL

ALC LONGVIC JUDO

DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS

AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN

A.S.LUGNYSOISE

JUDO CLUB CHEMAUDIN

J.C.CREUSOTIN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GIRARD-WERNER Liam (21, BFC)
GUILLIANI Paul (89, BFC)
KESSELER Paul (89, BFC)
LAVAGNE Etann (89, BFC)
LEVAUX Baptiste (71, BFC)
LIMAGNE Baptiste (58, BFC)
MARIN Hugues (21, BFC)
MILLOT Enzo (21, BFC)
ROUSSEAU Nathan (21, BFC)
SERIS Robin (89, BFC)

VOURIOT Titouan Axel (71, BFC)

WEIS Anthon (71, BFC)

-73
BERBIGET Matthieu (71, BFC)
GUYOT Theo (39, BFC)
HODILLE-GARNIER Amael (70, BFC)

WALTREGNY Yanis (71, BFC)
GATINEAU Mael (58, BFC)
SOMKHISHVILI Nikola (58, BFC)
CHANEL Thomas (39, BFC)
HAKIMI Nathan (21, BFC)
MADJARIS Anthony (71, BFC)
OURRAMI Nassim (58, BFC)

PICARD-LEROY Baptiste (58, BFC )

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

JUDO CLUB TOUCY

JUDO CLUB AVALLONNAIS

JUDO CLUB TOUCY

DOJO ARTS MARTIAUX 71

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

BRAZEY JUDO

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

AVENIR ST GEORGES

J.C.PERRECY LES FORGES

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB COUSANCOIS

JC MARNAY

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

J.C.DECIZOIS

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

CCS DU VAL D AMOUR

JUDO FONTAINOIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

ESPERANCE ST LEGER JUDO



NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

SERRA Noam (25, BFC)
TAVIOT Francois (71, BFC)

VAILLOT Yael (71, BFC)

PORTRAT Thomas (71, BFC)
SAUNIER Thomas (71, BFC)
PETIT Theo (21, BFC)
PIGEAT Arthur (71, BFC)
GONNOT Baptiste (39, BFC)

JEUDY Tom (70, BFC)

LAMBLIN Loic (71, BFC)

+90
SOLOMONYAN Daniel (71, BFC)
LEVIEUX Erwan (58, BFC)
DOUSSOT Tijani (58, BFC)

HADDAR Anis (71, BFC)

JUDO PONTARLIER HAUT DOUBS

MACON JUDO

JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS

J.C.CHALONNAIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JC BLETTERANOIS

JUDO CLUB GYLOIS

JC ST GENGOUX LE NATIONAL

J.C.CHALONNAIS

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS



